B&D

Men’s Autumn League 2021

Division 1 — Saturdays at 9.30am

Holders: CIYMS A

Divisional Secretary: Harry McCabe

Team Secretaries:

Ballynafeigh A Justin Gilmore

Bangor Russell Proctor
CIYMS Harry Latimer
Cloughey John Lee
Coleraine A Matthew Gilbert
David Lloyd Steven Grimason
Hilden lan Marsh
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18 Sept

Cloughey v Ballynafeigh
Coleraine - bye

Hilden v CIYMS

Bangor v David Lloyd

25 Sept

Ballynafeigh v David Lloyd
Cloughey - bye

CIYMS v Coleraine

Hilden v Bangor

2 Oct

Coleraine v Hilden
David Lloyd - bye
Ballynafeigh v CIYMS
Bangor v Cloughey

9 Oct

Hilden v Cloughey
Coleraine v David Lloyd
CIYMS - bye

Bangor v Ballynafeigh

07713 860 836 harry@bndtennis.net

07730 596 062
07704 802 894
07803 877 233
07980 014 951
07729 890 697
07809 874 006
07932 661 617

16 Oct

Hilden v Ballynafeigh
Cloughey v Coleraine
CIYMS v David Lloyd

Bangor - bye

23 Oct

Hilden - bye

Coleraine v Ballynafeigh
David Lloyd v Cloughey
Bangor v CIYMS

30 Oct

David Lloyd v Hilden
Ballynafeigh - bye
CIYMS v Cloughey
Coleraine v Bangor

Fixtures completed by
Wednesday 17 November
Play-off on

Saturday 20 November @ 9.30am

The WINNING team must EMALIL the result card to harry@bndtennis.net
within 24 hrs of the conclusion of the match. Clubs may be penalised if it arrives late.
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